WI Securities Law and Franchise Law Filings
for 4/27/2015 through 5/8/2015

Securities Law Registration Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received

Number of Registration Filings: 0

Securities Law Exemption Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received

Number of Exemption Filings: 0

Securities Law Federal Covered Security-Investment Company Filings Made by Wisconsin
Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received
BRIDGE BUILDER TR BRIDGE = MILWAUKEE, WI  4/27/2015 00735886-03 Registered

BUILDER LARGE CAP
GROWTH FUND

BRIDGE BUILDER TR BRIDGE = MILWAUKEE, WI = 4/27/2015 00735885-03 Registered
BUILDER LARGE CAP VALUE

FUND

BRIDGE BUILDER TR BRIDGE = MILWAUKEE, WI  4/27/2015  00735888-03 Registered

BUILDER SMALL MID CAP
GROWTH FUND

BRIDGE BUILDER TR BRIDGE = MILWAUKEE, WI  4/27/2015 00735887-03 Registered
BUILDER SMALL MID CAP
VALUE FUND

Number of Investment Company Filings: 4

Federal Covered Security-Regulation D Notice Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's
Securities Division

Firm Name Location Date File Number Status
Received

Number of Regulation D Notice Filings: 0
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WI Securities Law and Franchise Law Filings
for 4/27/2015 through 5/8/2015

Franchise Law Filings Made by Wisconsin Companies with DFI's Securities Division

Legal Name / Trade Name Location
Monkburger Franchise Group Wisconsin Dells,
LLC / Monk's Bar and Grill® Wi

E & G FRANCHISE SYSTEMS EAU CLAIRE, WI
INC / Erbert & Gerbert's
Sandwich Shop

E & G FRANCHISE SYSTEMS EAU CLAIRE, WI
INC / Erbert & Gerbert's Bistro

Health One Management Appleton, WI
Company / UVANTA Healthcare

FWR, LLC / VERLO MATTRESS  Milwaukee, WI
FACTORY STORES LLC

R.E.JOHNSEN,LLC / Jan-Pro of West Allis, WI
Milwaukee

Number of Franchise Filings: 6

5/11/2015 10:02:57 AM

Date
Received
5/4/2015

4/29/2015

4/29/2015

4/29/2015

4/28/2015

4/28/2015

File Number

609618

609560

609563

609559

609451

609448

Status
Registered

Registered

Registered
Registered
Registered

Registered
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